
Effective 2021 03 27 through to 2022 03 25

Engineer 1 52,503 54,300 56,172 58,158 60,163

EG1 2,012.60 2,081.48 2,153.25 2,229.38 2,306.23

27.76 28.71 29.70 30.75 31.81

62,262 64,399 66,707

2,386.70 2,468.63 2,557.08

32.92 34.05 35.27

Engineer 2 66,480 68,787 71,189 73,648 76,239

EG2 2,548.38 2,636.83 2,728.90 2,823.15 2,922.48

35.15 36.37 37.64 38.94 40.31

78,887 81,610 84,447

3,023.98 3,128.38 3,237.13

41.71 43.15 44.65

Engineer 3 76,730 79,416 82,121 85,014 87,965

EG3 2,941.33 3,044.28 3,147.95 3,258.88 3,371.98

40.57 41.99 43.42 44.95 46.51

91,048 94,206 97,478

3,490.15 3,611.23 3,736.65

48.14 49.81 51.54

Engineer 4 85,506 88,438 91,539 94,717 98,027

EG4 3,277.73 3,390.10 3,509.00 3,630.80 3,757.68

45.21 46.76 48.40 50.08 51.83

101,431 104,968 108,637

3,888.18 4,023.75 4,164.40

53.63 55.50 57.44

Engineer 5 97,024 100,410 103,908 107,502 111,266

EG5 3,719.25 3,849.03 3,983.15 4,120.90 4,265.18

51.30 53.09 54.94 56.84 58.83

115,124 119,152 123,313

4,413.08 4,567.50 4,727.00

60.87 63.00 65.20

Schedule "A"

Salary Schedule

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers



Effective 2021 03 27 through to 2022 03 25

Environmental 52,503 54,300 56,172 58,158 60,163

Engineer 1 2,012.60 2,081.48 2,153.25 2,229.38 2,306.23

EE1 27.76 28.71 29.70 30.75 31.81

62,262 64,399 66,707

2,386.70 2,468.63 2,557.08

32.92 34.05 35.27

Environmental 76,730 79,416 82,121 85,014 87,965

Engineer 2 2,941.33 3,044.28 3,147.95 3,258.88 3,371.98

EE2 40.57 41.99 43.42 44.95 46.51

91,048 94,206 97,478

3,490.15 3,611.23 3,736.65

48.14 49.81 51.54

Environmental 85,506 88,438 91,539 94,717 98,027

Engineer 3 3,277.73 3,390.10 3,509.00 3,630.80 3,757.68

EE3 45.21 46.76 48.40 50.08 51.83

101,431 104,968 108,637

3,888.18 4,023.75 4,164.40

53.63 55.50 57.44

Environmental 97,024 100,410 103,908 107,502 111,266

Engineer 4 3,719.25 3,849.03 3,983.15 4,120.90 4,265.18

EE4 51.30 53.09 54.94 56.84 58.83

115,124 119,152 123,313

4,413.08 4,567.50 4,727.00

60.87 63.00 65.20

Schedule "A"

Salary Schedule

Manitoba Association of Government Engineers


